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INTRODUCING THE ALL NEW MUTANT CORE SERIES

+ STRAIGHTFORWARD + SIMPLE ESSENTIAL SUPPLEMENTS + MADE EXCLUSIVELY IN OUR GMP LICENSED FACILITIES
* PREMIUM INGREDIENTS ONLY / + MUTANT® ASSURANCE OF GUARANTEED QUALITY




M “lTI 60 CAPS

Nutrition Information

Serving Size: 2 Tablets
Typical Values Per Serving

High Potency Vitamins

Vitamin A

(2960 mcg RAE/9,867 iu Palmitate,

20 mcg RAE/133 iu Beta-carotene)
Vitamin D (D2; Ergocalciferol)

Vitamin E (Succinate)

Vitamin K1 (Phytonadione)

Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid)

Thiamin (Mononitrate; Vitamin B1)
Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)

Niacin (36mg Nicotinamide, 4mg Nicotinic acid)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCI)

Folic acid (Folate)

Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin, Methylcobalamin)
Biotin (D-biotin)

Pantothenic acid (Calcium D-pantothenate)
Minerals

Calcium (Phosphate, Carbonate)
Magnesium (Oxide, Bisglycinate)

Zinc (Oxide, Bisglycinate)

Copper (Gluconate)

Manganese (Citrate)

Selenium (Sodium Selenite)

Chromium (Chloride)

Molybdenum (Sodium Molybdate)

lodine (Potassium lodide)

Phyto-Blend

2980mcg RAE/
10,000iu

25mcg/1000iu
14mg AT/30iu
80mcg

180mg

3.3mg

3.4mg

40 NE (mg)

150mcg
125mg

Servings Per Container: 30

Reference Intake*

372%

500%
116%
106%
225%
300%
242%
250%
428%
300%
600%
600%
200%

27%

32%
250%
200%
100%
200%
450%
200%
100%

Hox

Barley Grass, Tart Cherry, Green Tea Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Artichoke,
Lemon Juice Powder, Flax Seed, Curcumin, Quinoa, Apple, Raspberry, Black
Currant, Maqui Berry, Pomegranate, Blueberry, Mango, Strawberry, Acerola
Berry, Cranberry, Acai, Alfalfa Leaf Juice, Wheatgrass, Oat Grass, Broccoli,
Cabbage, Parsley, Kale, Spirulina, Chlorella, Kelp, Dulse, Dandelion, Broccoli

Sprout, Pineapple, Papaya
Viri-Blend 100mg
Avena Sativa, L-Arginine HCI, Red Beet, Pumpkin Seed

Enzy-Blend 40mg
Protease, Lactase, Lipase, Papain

Cinnamon

Choline Bitartrate

Inositol

Silica (Silicon dioxide)
LycoRed® Lycopene Complex
(Red Tomato Extract)
Carotenoid, Lutein & Zeaxanthin Complex 500mcg

* RI (Reference Intake) / ** Rl not established

25mg
10mg
10mg
5mg
500mcg

MCT OIL ...

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive

Per 15 mL (1 thsp) / Pour 15 mL (1 c. & soupe)

Amount
Teneur

% Daily Value
% valeur quotidienne

Calories / Calories 120

Fat / Lipides 14 g

Saturated / saturés 14 g
+ Trans /trans 0 g

22 %

70 %

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg
Sodium / Sodium 0 mg 0%
Carbohydrate / Glucides 0 g 0%

Not a significant source of fibre, sugars,
vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium or iron.

Source négligeable de fibre, sucres,
vitamine A, vitamine C, calcium ou fer.

INGREDIENT: 100% Fractionated Coconut Oil
(medium chain triglycerides).

ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains coconut, less
than 10 ppm sulfites. Produced in a facility
that also handles ingredients from milk, soy,
wheat (gluten), egg, peanut, tree nuts
(including hazelnut), glucosamine (sourced
from crustacean shellfish).

Typical* C8 and C10 MCT Profile

Caprylic Acid (C8 fatty acids) 98¢

Capric Acid (C10 fatty acids) 424

*Values are approximate and are subject to normal variation.

ZMA+ 90 CAPSULES

CARNITINE ....-

Nutrition Information

Serving Size: Per 1 Capsule
Servings Per Container: 120 Servings

Per 3 Capsules
40 Servings

Typical values

L-Carnitine-L-Tartrate

750mg** 2250mg**

** Rl (Reference Intake) not established

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Capsule (Emulsifier: Cellulose [E460]), BioPerine®
Black Pepper Extract (Piser Migrum)(Fruit)(38% Piperine)(US Patent #
5,972,382) (Patented Absorption Agent), Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium
Stearate (E572), Anti-caking Agent: Silicon Dioxide (E551), Emulsifier:
Microcrystalline Cellulose (E460).

ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains less than 10 ppm sulfites. Produced in a
facility that also handles ingredients from milk, soy, wheat (gluten), egg,
peanut, tree nuts (including coconut, hazelnut), glucosamine (sourced
from crustacean shellfish).

anFEINE 200 + 40 FREE TABLETS

Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 1 Tablet Servings Per Container: 240

Typical Values
Caffeine Anhydrous (USP)

** Rl (Reference Intake) not established

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Firming Agent: Dicalcium Phosphate (E341),
Emulsifier: Microcrystalline Cellulose (E460), Anti-caking Agent:
Magnesium Stearate (E572), Anti-caking Agent: Silicon Dioxide (E551),
Anti-caking Agent: Stearic Acid (E570), Emulsifier: Croscarmellose
Sodium (E468).

ALLERGY ADVIGE: Contains less than 10 ppm sulfites. Produced in a
facility that also handles ingredients from milk, soy, wheat (gluten), egg,
peanut, tree nuts (including coconut, hazelnut), glucosamine (sourced
from crustacean shellfish).

200mg**

Other ingredients: emulsifiers (sodium carboxymethyl cellulose, micro-crystalline
cellulose, croscarmellose, saya lecithin, fatty acids), anti-caking agents (stearic acid,
magnesium stearate), stabilizer (dextrin), antioxidant (ascorbyl palmitate), dextrose,
acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrate).

Nutrition Information
Serving Size: Per 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 45 Servings

Per 3 Capsules
30 Servings

Typical Values

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCI)

Magnesium (Bisglycinate, Oxide)

Zinc (Bisglycinate, L-aspartate) 20mg (200%*)

BioPerine® 3.33mg**
Black Pepper Extract (Piper nigrum)(Fruit)(98% Piperine)
(US Patent # 5,972,382)(Patented Absorption Agent)

* RI (Reference Intake) / “*RI not established

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Capsule (Emulsifier: Cellulose [E460], Emulsifier: Glycerin [E422], Purified Water),
Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Stearate (E572), Anti-caking Agent: Silicon Dioxide (E551), Emulsifier:
Microcrystalline Cellulose (E460)

ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains less than 10 ppm sulfites. Produced in a facility that also handles ingredients
from milk, soy, wheat (gluten), egg, peanut, tree nuts (including coconut, hazelnut), glucosamine (sourced
from crustacean shellfish).

Allergy advice: for allergens, see ingredients in /t/ics. Produced in a facility that also

handles ingredients from egg, milk, peanut, wheat, nut (hazelnut). 8mg (571%")

300mg (80%*)

12mg (857%")
450mg (120%")
30mg (300%*)

GLUTAMINE ..,

Nutrition Information

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (59) Servings Per Container: 60

Typical Values Per 5g Per 100g

Micronized L-Glutamine 59 1009

(USP Quality, Fermented Source)

ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains less than 10 ppm sulfites. Produced in a facility that
also handles ingredients from milk, soy, wheat (gluten), egg, peanut, tree nuts
(including coconut, hazelnut), glucosamine (sourced from crustacean shellfish).
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